
Sat 02-May-2015 19:07:59 EDT

BOCC vs Mad Dogs CC
on

Saturday 02 May 2015
at

ECG 2

BOCC won by 9 wickets

scored by Merry
match umpire(s) Raj

Team BOCC
Score 161 for 2
Overs 16.5

Players Ian Turner
Kunal Singh
Peter Meek
Mayank Batra
Gurpreet Mahal
Tariq Ahmed
Herno Smith
Ali Bukhari
Charu Chaudhary
Tahir Maqsood
Krish Pusuluri
Nabeel Pirwani

Team Mad Dogs CC
Score 159 for 5
Overs 20.0

Players Amit Arora
Simon Hill
Ravi Nichani
Mohsin Salahuddin
Adarsh Shah
Keith Lawrence
John Moore
Sanil Zacharias
Sanjay Santhanam
Neil Harrison
Peter Jones
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Mad Dogs CC INNINGS
Venue: ECG 2 Toss won by: Mad Dogs CC Sat 02-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Amit Arora
1 . . . 1 . 2 . 1424141411214211 . 2

retired (not out) 40 26 34 6 10 5 5 77% 153.8

2 Simon Hill
11 . 1 . . 12 . . . . W

b Tariq Ahmed 6 13 21 8 4 1 38% 46.2

3 Ravi Nichani
1 . 1 . 13424 . 213 . 2 . 1112 . 1221W

b Tahir Maqsood 35 26 40 7 9 6 2 2 73% 134.6

4 Mohsin Salahuddin
. . . . 4111 . 4 . 1213424 . W

c Ali Bukhari  b Tahir Maqsood 28 20 20 8 5 2 1 4 60% 140.0

5 Adarsh Shah
11 . 12113 . . . 41311121

not out 24 19 30 4 10 2 2 1 79% 126.3

6 Keith Lawrence
. . 211114421 . . W

b Tariq Ahmed 17 14 20 5 5 2 2 64% 121.4

7 John Moore
. W

run out (Tariq Ahmed) 0 2 0 2 0.0

8 Sanil Zacharias

9 Sanjay Santhanam

10 Neil Harrison

11 Peter Jones

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (6wd  0nb  2lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 159 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

41

Simon Hill

5.3

41

2

107

Mohsin 
Salahuddin

12.6

53

3

118

Ravi Nichani

14.5

11

4

156

Keith Lawrence

19.2

38

5

156

John Moore

19.4

0

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3

2 1 5 2 5.00Krish Pusuluri

R
W

WD
NB

8 4 10
1

4
1
1 4 27 2 1 6.75Tariq Ahmed

R
W

WD
NB

12

1 1 13 1 13.00Gurpreet 
Mahal

R
W

WD
NB

6 4 8

1

5
4 24 1 6.00Kunal Singh

R
W

WD
NB

2 8 8 8
4 26 6.50Ali Bukhari

R
W

WD
NB

18 7 11
1

3
1
1 4 40 2 1 10.00Tahir Maqsood

R
W

WD
NB

7 14
2 21 10.50Herno Smith
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BOCC INNINGS
Venue: ECG 2 Toss won by: Mad Dogs CC Sat 02-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ian Turner
2 . 41 . 414411 . 4 . . . 1116224

retired (not out) 43 23 26 6 7 3 6 1 74% 187.0

2 Kunal Singh
. . 2114111 . 4212 . 41111W

st Peter Jones  b John Moore 28 21 34 5 10 3 3 76% 133.3

3 Peter Meek 
. . 14 . 11 . 44 . 1 . 24 . 2311142213

retired (not out) 42 26 31 7 8 4 2 5 73% 161.5

4 Mayank Batra
. . 11 . 14422 . . 11 . 11 . 21 . 14

not out 27 23 32 8 9 3 3 65% 117.4

5 Gurpreet Mahal
221 . 1 . 4 . 1W

st Peter Jones  b Ravi Nichani 11 10 10 4 3 2 1 60% 110.0

6 Tariq Ahmed
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

7 Herno Smith

8 Ali Bukhari

9 Charu Chaudhary

10 Tahir Maqsood

11 Krish Pusuluri

12 Nabeel Pirwani

16.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (3wd  5nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 161 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

84

Kunal Singh

7.6

15

2

156

Gurpreet Mahal

16.3

20

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7

1

12
2 20 1 10.00Simon Hill

R
W

WD
NB

12 5

5

1.1 22 5 18.86Sanjay 
Santhanam

R
W

WD
NB

2 14 3 6
1 3.4 25 1 6.82Ravi Nichani

R
W

WD
NB

11 11 9
3 31 10.33Neil Harrison

R
W

WD
NB

4
1

11

1

10

1 3 27 1 2 9.00John Moore

R
W

WD
NB

5 12
2 17 8.50Keith 

Lawrence
R
W

WD
NB

10 8
2 18 9.00Sanil 

Zacharias
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Mad Dogs CC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Krish Pusuluri 1wd 1wd 1 1 . . . 1 

2 13 0 Tariq Ahmed . 2 . 1 1 4 

3 27 0 Gurpreet Mahal 1wd 1lb 2 4 1 1 4 

4 31 0 Tariq Ahmed . . 1 1 2 . 

5 38 0 Kunal Singh 4 1 . 1lb 1 . 

6 48 1 Tariq Ahmed 2 1 W 1 4 2 

7 52 1 Kunal Singh . 1 1 . 1 1 

8 54 1 Ali Bukhari . 2 . . . . 

9 72 1 Tahir Maqsood 3 4 1 4 2 4 

10 80 1 Ali Bukhari 1 . 2 1 1 3 

11 88 1 Tahir Maqsood 1by . 4 . 1 2 

12 96 1 Ali Bukhari 2 1 . 1 3 1 

13 107 2 Tahir Maqsood 1 4 2 4 . W 

14 115 2 Ali Bukhari 2 . 1 1 2 2 

15 119 3 Tahir Maqsood 1 1 . 1 W 1wd . 

16 126 3 Herno Smith 2 1 . 2 1 1 

17 135 3 Kunal Singh 3 1 . 1wd . . 4 

18 149 3 Herno Smith 1 1 1 3 4 4 

19 154 3 Kunal Singh 1 2 1 1 . . 

20 159 5 Tariq Ahmed 1 1wd W . W 2 1 

BOCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 0 Simon Hill 1wd 2 . 4 1 . . 

2 20 0 Sanjay Santhanam . 4 1 2 1 4 

3 32 0 Simon Hill 1 4 1 4 1 1 

4 44 0 Ravi Nichani 1-1nb 1nb-1 4 1-1nb 1 . . 1 . 

5 55 0 Neil Harrison 1 4 2 1 1 2 

6 69 0 Ravi Nichani 6 2 2 4 . . 

7 80 0 Neil Harrison . 4 1 1 1 4 

8 84 1 John Moore 1 . 1 1 1 W 

9 93 1 Neil Harrison . 4 4 . 1 . 

10 105 1 John Moore . 2 1wd 4 . 2 3 

11 110 1 Keith Lawrence 1 . 1 1 1 1 

12 121 1 John Moore 4 2 1wd 2 1 . 1 

13 133 1 Keith Lawrence 4 4 2 2 . . 

14 143 1 Sanil Zacharias 3 1 2 2 1 1 

15 147 1 Ravi Nichani . 1 . 1 1 1lb 

16 155 1 Sanil Zacharias 4 . 1 . 2 1 

17 161 2 Ravi Nichani . 1 W 1 4  



Sat 02-May-2015 19:08:00 EDT

BOCC vs Mad Dogs CC

Manhattan

page 4



Sat 02-May-2015 19:08:00 EDT

BOCC vs Mad Dogs CC

WORM

page 5



Sat 02-May-2015 19:08:00 EDT

BOCC vs Mad Dogs CC

page 6

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Ian Turner BOCC 43 23 26 6 1 187.0 82.6% 1

2 Peter Meek BOCC 42 26 31 5 161.5 73.1% 1

3 Amit Arora Mad Dogs CC 40 26 34 5 153.8 76.9% 1

4 Ravi Nichani Mad Dogs CC 35 26 40 2 134.6 73.1%

5 Mohsin Salahuddin Mad Dogs CC 28 20 20 4 140.0 60.0%

6 Kunal Singh BOCC 28 21 34 3 133.3 76.2%

7 Mayank Batra BOCC 27 23 32 3 117.4 65.2% 1

8 Adarsh Shah Mad Dogs CC 24 19 30 1 126.3 78.9% 1

9 Keith Lawrence Mad Dogs CC 17 14 20 2 121.4 64.3%

10 Gurpreet Mahal BOCC 11 10 10 1 110.0 60.0%

11 Simon Hill Mad Dogs CC 6 13 21 46.2 38.5%

12 Tariq Ahmed BOCC 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

13 John Moore Mad Dogs CC 0 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Tariq Ahmed BOCC 2 27 4.0 24 1 6.75 13.50 12.00

2 Tahir Maqsood BOCC 2 40 4.0 24 1 10.00 20.00 12.00

3 John Moore Mad Dogs CC 1 27 3.0 18 2 9.00 27.00 18.00

4 Ravi Nichani Mad Dogs CC 1 25 3.5 23 6.52 25.00 23.00

5 Krish Pusuluri BOCC 5 1.0 6 2 5.00

6 Gurpreet Mahal BOCC 13 1.0 6 1 13.00

7 Sanjay Santhanam Mad Dogs CC 22 1.1 7 5 18.86

8 Keith Lawrence Mad Dogs CC 17 2.0 12 8.50

9 Sanil Zacharias Mad Dogs CC 18 2.0 12 9.00

10 Simon Hill Mad Dogs CC 20 2.0 12 1 10.00

11 Herno Smith BOCC 21 2.0 12 10.50

12 Kunal Singh BOCC 24 4.0 24 1 6.00

13 Ali Bukhari BOCC 26 4.0 24 6.50

14 Neil Harrison Mad Dogs CC 31 3.0 18 10.33


